Connecticut x4 . .
United Way of Connecticut
255 4

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

et Conrreched. GetAnswers,

Top 20 Services for selected State(s): Connecticut, Period: 1/1/2015-12/31/2015
Out Of State

Age(s) : More than 5 selected Total Number Of Contacts: 332,557
Gender(s) selected: Male, Female, UnKnown Total Number of Service Requests: 353,936
Region Services 2015
Region Taxonomy Total
Aggregate Individual and Family 67,693
Support Services
Public Assistance 51,236
Programs
Housing/Shelter 39,711
Utilities 26,145
Counseling Settings 24,234
Health Supportive 17,978
Services
Mental Health 14,409
Evaluation and
Treatment
Legal Services 14,288
Mental Health 13,715
Assessment and
Treatment
Food 11,419
Tax Organizations and 9,160
Services
Information Services 8,026
Temporary Financial 7,651
Assistance
Substance Abuse 6,369
Services
Material Goods 5,120
Transportation 3,421
Employment 3,113
Community Groups and 2,437
Government/Administra
tive Offices
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Taxonomy

Consumer Assistance 2,420
and Protection
Public Safety 2,190
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Region
CcT

Taxonomy

Individual and Family
Support Services

Public Assistance
Programs

Housing/Shelter
Utilities
Counseling Settings

Health Supportive
Services

Legal Services

Mental Health
Evaluation and
Treatment

Mental Health
Assessment and
Treatment

Food

Tax Organizations and
Services

Temporary Financial
Assistance

Substance Abuse
Services

Information Services
Material Goods
Transportation
Employment

Community Groups and
Government/Administra
tive Offices

Consumer Assistance
and Protection

Public Safety

Total
67,239

50,120

39,520
26,125
20,662
17,760

14,065

13,762

13,281

11,407

9,144

7,641

6,351

6,229
5,118
3,404
3,103
2,432

2,411

1,961
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Region Taxonomy
Out Of State  Counseling Settings
Information Services

Public Assistance
Programs

Mental Health
Evaluation and
Treatment

Individual and Family
Support Services

Mental Health
Assessment and
Treatment

Public Safety
Legal Services

Health Supportive
Services

Housing/Shelter

Organizational
Development and
Management Delivery
Methods

Law Enforcement
Agencies

Mental Health Support
Services

Utilities
Substance Abuse
Services

Transportation

Tax Organizations and
Services

Social Insurance
Programs

Food

Employment

Total
3,572
1,797
1,116

647

454

434

229

223
218

191
102

61

21

20
18

17
16

13

12
10
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