

United Way of Connecticut

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

Top 20 Services for selected State(s): Connecticut, Out Of State

Age(s) : More than 5 selected

Gender(s) selected: Male, Female, UnKnown

Region Services

2015

Period: 1/1/2015-12/31/2015

Total Number Of Contacts: 332,557

Total Number of Service Requests: 353,936

Region	Taxonomy	Total
Aggregate	Individual and Family Support Services	67,693
	Public Assistance Programs	51,236
	Housing/Shelter	39,711
	Utilities	26,145
	Counseling Settings	24,234
	Health Supportive Services	17,978
	Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment	14,409
	Legal Services	14,288
	Mental Health Assessment and Treatment	13,715
	Food	11,419
	Tax Organizations and Services	9,160
	Information Services	8,026
	Temporary Financial Assistance	7,651
	Substance Abuse Services	6,369
	Material Goods	5,120
	Transportation	3,421
	Employment	3,113
	Community Groups and Government/Administra tive Offices	2,437

2-1-1 Service Requests Report

2/25/2016 8:48:06 AM

Region	Taxonomy	Total
	Consumer Assistance and Protection	2,420
	Public Safety	2,190

Page 2 of 4

2/25/2016 8:48:06 AM

Region	Taxonomy	Total
СТ	Individual and Family Support Services	67,239
	Public Assistance Programs	50,120
	Housing/Shelter	39,520
	Utilities	26,125
	Counseling Settings	20,662
	Health Supportive Services	17,760
	Legal Services	14,065
	Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment	13,762
	Mental Health Assessment and Treatment	13,281
	Food	11,407
	Tax Organizations and Services	9,144
	Temporary Financial Assistance	7,641
	Substance Abuse Services	6,351
	Information Services	6,229
	Material Goods	5,118
	Transportation	3,404
	Employment	3,103
	Community Groups and Government/Administra tive Offices	2,432
	Consumer Assistance and Protection	2,411
	Public Safety	1,961

Region	Taxonomy	Total
Out Of State	Counseling Settings	3,572
	Information Services	1,797
	Public Assistance Programs	1,116
	Mental Health Evaluation and Treatment	647
	Individual and Family Support Services	454
	Mental Health Assessment and Treatment	434
	Public Safety	229
	Legal Services	223
	Health Supportive Services	218
	Housing/Shelter	191
	Organizational Development and Management Delivery Methods	102
	Law Enforcement Agencies	61
	Mental Health Support Services	21
	Utilities	20
	Substance Abuse Services	18
	Transportation	17
	Tax Organizations and Services	16
	Social Insurance Programs	13
	Food	12
	Employment	10